                        web : www.fiberer.com      email: sales@fiberer.com
Multimode Fiber Couplers
Features  Applications
• Low insertion loss  • Local area networks
• Wide operating wavelength  • CATV systems
• Compact size  • Subscriber loop
• Excellent environmental &
mechanical stability

* Type: M -- Multimode Fiber Coupler
                        web : www.fiberer.com      email: sales@fiberer.com
Ordering Information
Type Grade Wavelength Pigtail Style Fiber Type Coupling Ratio
(dB)
Port            Package In/Out
Connector
M 0102=1x2
0202=2x2
0103=1x3
0303=3x3
0104=1x4
•   •
•   •
0116=1x16
1616=16x16
3232=32x32
1=Bare Fiber
2=900µm Jacket
3=3mm Cable
50=50/50
30=30/70
10=10/90
05=5/95
01=1/99
AV=Tree
Coupler
85=850nm
13=1310nm
15=1550nm
P
A
B
A=Packa
ge A
B=Packa
ge B
C=Packa
ge C
D=Packa
ge D
E=Packa
ge E
2=50/125um
3=62.5/125
4=100/140u
m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
* Type:
M -- Multimode Fiber Coupler
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS & PIGTAIL STYLE
Package Dimensions:
Package A: